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SANTIKOS TRADITIONAL WINGS
Sauces: BBQ, Buffalo, Lemon Pepper, or Sweet and Spicy.

SANTIKOS BONELESS WINGS
Sauces: BBQ, Buffalo, Lemon Pepper, or Sweet and Spicy.

EPIC NACHOS (Chicken or Beef)
Corn chips topped with your choice of spicy beef or spicy chicken,
melted cheeses, pico de gallo, sour cream, and jalapefios.

QUESADILLA (Chicken or Beef)
Flour tortilla with your choice of spicy beef or spicy chicken,
cheese, sour cream, pico de gallo, and salsa.

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Fried and served with a side of marinara sauce.

DEEP FRIED PICKLES
Served with spicy ranch sauce.
PRETZEL BITES
FRENCH FRY BASKET

FEATURES (i features served with French fries)

CALIFORNIA BURGER
Blended brisket beef patty topped with fresh guacamole,
pepper jack cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, and pickles.

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
Blended brisket beef patty topped with American cheese,
lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, and red onions

Add Bacon
ALAMO BURGER

Blended brisket beef patty topped with bacon, BBQ sauce,
melted cheese, and crispy onion straws

VEGGIE BURGER
Blended vegetable patty, lettuce, fried green tomatoes,
red onions, pickles, and fresh avocado.

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
Thinly sliced ribeye beef, Swiss cheese, sauteed mushrooms,
onions, and bell peppers in an Italian sub roll.

SOUTHERN CHICKEN SANDWICH
Whole white meat chicken breast coated in a southern style breading
served on a soft bun with lettuce, tomato, and pickles.

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Tender chicken breast fried with a seasoned breading,
topped with a rich, tangy buffalo sauce, cool ranch dressing,
crisp lettuce, served on a soft bun.

CHICKEN BACON CLUB SANDWICH
Grilled chicken, Swiss cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomatoes, and pickles.

CHICKEN TENDERS
Deep fried chicken tenders with your choice of
honey mustard or ranch sauce.

PIZZA SLICE

CHEESE

PEPPERONI

LOTSA MEATSA

Italian sausage, bacon, and pepperoni.

SUPREME

Italian sausage,mushrooms, pepperoni, onions
green bell peppers, and black olives.

RATE D G (Kid’s Meals served with French fries and a 160z cup)

KIDS’ CHICKEN TENDERS
KIDS’ PEPPERONI PIZZA

SWEET ENDINGS

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$10.75

$10.75

$8.00

$8.50
$7.50

$14.00

$14.00

+$1.75
$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$6.50
$6.50
$7.00

$7.00

$8.00
$8.00

$4.25

All prices subject to applicable tax.
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